
2016114 KZN Spring ( Grand Prix)
BD 12

Bracket 1

1

2

TSA051012
TSA051012

KZN
KZN

A1

[1] Senthen REDDY

BYE

[1] Mesharan GOVENDER

3

4

TSA061098

TSA040481

TSA061098

TSA040481

KZN

GC

KZN

GC

Cameron OLIVER 

[4] Oliver NAUDE

Matthew WILSON

[4] Daniel WATSON 6-0, 6-2

5

6

TSA048301

TSA040502

TSA048301

TSA040502

KZN
KZN [3] Benjamin CLEATOR

Jarred DICKS

[3] Keenan MOODLEY

Andrew MURRAY 6-4, 6-3

7

8
TSA040588
TSA040588

NWP

KZN

NWP

KZN

Humayd  DADA

[2] Swelihle MAPHUMULO

Christopher HERBST

[2] Caden NAICKER 6-2, 6-1

[1] GOVENDER / REDDY

[4] NAUDE / WATSON

3-6, 7-5, 10-8

[3] CLEATOR / MOODLEY

[2] MAPHUMULO / NAICKER

Walkover

[1] GOVENDER / REDDY

[2] MAPHUMULO / NAICKER

7-5, 3-6, 11-9

[1] GOVENDER / REDDY

Bracket 2

B1

[4] NAUDE / WATSON

DICKS / MURRAY

B2

OLIVER  / WILSON

DADA / HERBST

B3
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